St. Augustine Port Waterway & Beach District

P. O. Box 4512

St. Augustine, FL 32085-4512

(904) 824-0113

OTHER MARINE-RELATED AGENCIES

City of St. Augustine:

Jim Piggott

P.O. Drawer 210

St. Augustine, FL 32085-0210
W) (904) 825-1010

Email: jpiggott@citystaug.com

County Administrator
Michael Wanchick

St. Johns County

500 San Sebastian View

W) (904) 209-0530

Email: mwanchick@sjcfl.us

City of St. Augustine Beach

Max Royle

2200 A1A South

St. Augustine Beach, FL 32080
W) (904) 471-2122

Email: braddatz@cityofsab.org

Fl. Fish & Wildlife Conservation Commission

Lt Steve Zukowsky

1239 S.W. 10t St

Ocala, FL 34474

W) (904)237-4499

Email: steve.zukowsky @myfwc.com

Parks & Recreation Dept:
Teddy Meyer

2175 Mizell Rd

St. Augustine, FL 32080
W) 904-209-0382

Email: tmeyer@sicfl.us

St. Johns County Sheriff’s Office
Corporal Joshua Underwood

Marine Unit

4015 Lewis Speedway

St. Augustine, FL 32084

W) (904) 824-8304

Email: junderwood@sjaso.org

St. Augustine Fire Department

Chris Pacetti- Operations Chief
101 Malaga St

St. Augustine, FL 32084

W) 904-806-2413

Email: cpacetti@citystug.com

FIND
Carl Blow
W) (904) 710-2655

Email: john.carl.blow@gmail.com

Friends of Summer Haven
Ellis Zahra

W) 223-7504

Email: eezahra@aol.com

Linda Ginn
Phone) (904) 501-7720

Email: |pgteaches@bellsouth.net
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